Date
October 21

October 21

October 8

September 30

September 30

September 22

September 9

September 9

September 2
August 26

August 26
August 19
August 19

August 11

August 5

August 5

ROAD TO THE 2023 BR

EEDERS CROWN

$600,000 BrReepers CRowN OPEN PAcCE

Open to 3-Year-Old & Older Eligibles in 2023

Saturday, October 28 — Harrah’s Hoosier Park,
Anderson, Indiana

Race
Breeders Crown-E

Breeders Crown-E

Allerage Farms

Dayton Derby

Dayton Derby-Cons

Hoosier Park Pacing Derby

Aria Invitational (1 % miles)
Jim Ewart

Canadian Pacing Derby-F
Canadian Pacing Derby-E

Canadian Pacing Derby-E

Always B Miki Invitational

Gold Cup & Saucer

Dan Patch

Sam McKee-D

Sam McKee-D

Race Track
Hoosier Park

Hoosier Park

The Red Mile

Hollywood Dayton

Hollywood Dayton

Harrah’s Hoosier Park

Yonkers Raceway
Scioto Downs

Woodbine Mohawk Park
Woodbine Mohawk Park

Woodbine Mohawk Park

Mohegan Sun Pocono

Charlottetown Park

Hoosier Park

Meadowlands

Meadowlands

Some of the races won by Crown contenders leading up to the 2023 Breeders Crown
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ALLYWAY HANOVER

BYTHEMISSAL

TatTO0O ARTIST

TatTOO ARTIST
BYTHEMISSAL

TaATTOO ARTIST

ALLYwAG HANOVER

CoVERED BRIDGE

PonbA WARRIOR

BYTHEMISSAL

ALLYWAG HANOVER

1:49.

1:50.

1:47.

1:48.

1:49.

1:47.

2:21.

1:48.

1:47.

1:47.

1:48.

1:48.

1:50.

1:48.

1:47.

1:47.



July 22

July 15

July 8

July 1

June 24

June 24

June 17

June 16

June 16

June 10

June 3

June 3

May 28

May 26

Joe Gerrity Jr.

William Haughton-Div

Graduate-Final

Dave Brower Memorial

Graduate-Leg 3

Graduate-Leg 3

Mohawk Cold Cup

Graduate-Leg 2

Graduate-Leg 2

Battle Of Lake Erie

Graduate-Leg 1

Graduate-Leg 1

Joseph Auger Memorial

Camluck Classic

Saratoga

Meadowlands

Meadowlands

Meadowlands

Meadowlands

Meadowlands

Woodbine Mohawk Park

Meadowlands

Meadowlands

Northfield Park

Woodbine Mohawk Park

Woodbine Mohawk Park

Harrah'’s Philadelphia

Western Fair

IDEALSOMEMAGIC A

CHARLIE MAY

STONEBRIDGE HELIOS

RuTHLESS HANOVER

| Dip IT Myway

Mabp Max HANOVER

ABUCKABETT HANOVER

STONEBRIDGE HELIOS

Mabp Max HANOVER

LocHINVAR ART A

CaprTAIN CowBoY

DREAMFAIR ARNIE B

RuTHLESSs HANOVER

CoVERED BRIDGE

In harness racing, it all comes down to the Breeders Crown.

1:50.

1:47.

1:48.

1:46.

1:47.

1:47.

1:47.

1:47.

1:47.

1:50.

1:49.

1:50.

1:46.

1:52.



